JULY SWIM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Lane Number

Lane Number

Lane Number

Lane Number

Lane Number

Lane Number

Lane Number

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

112(3|4]|5|6|7(8[9][10

**Schedule is subject to change**

112|3]4|5(6(7[8[9]10

112(3|4]|5|6|7(8[9][10

Lap Swim
6AM-8PM

112|3]4|5(6(7[8[9]10

CRE

Center Of Recreational Excellence

112(3|4]|5|6|7(8[9][10

112|3]4|5(6(7[8[9]10

Lap Swim
6AM-12PM
Open Lap
Swim Swim
12- 12-
8:00PM | 8:00PM

112(3|4]|5|6|7(8[9][10




