## JULY SWIM

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Lane Number	Lane Number	Lane Number	Lane Number	Lane Number	Lane Number	Lane Number
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1	0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5:00 AM 5:30 AM		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Closed	Lap Swim 6AM-5:00PM	Lap Swim 6AM-8PM	Lap Swim 6AM-5:00PM	Lap Swim 6AM-12PM	Lap Swim 6AM-12PM	Closed
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM					Open Swim 12-5:00 PM	Open Lap Swim Swim 12- 12- 8:00PM 8:00PM	Diving Lap Swim 12-5:30PM
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM		Tsunami Swim/Dive 5:00PM-8PM		Tsunami Swim/Dive 5:00PM-8PM	Tsunami Swim/Dive 5:00PM-8PM		
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM							Closed

\*\*Schedule is subject to change\*\*

